VALIANT CLUB 2024-2025 MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION



The Valiant Club provides financial support for the dedicated student-athletes who compete for Valwood on one of our 30+ Varsity and Middle School athletic programs. From the playgrounds at the Lower School to each team, funds raised by the Valiant Club through membership dues, game program advertising, and sales directly impact all our students. The Valiant Club is committed to providing our school, its students, families, and coaches with the best athletic program and facilities possible.

We invite you, your family, and your friends to help us achieve this goal as members of the 2024-2025 Valiant Club. Membership is just \$150 and includes (2) admission key fobs to <u>ALL</u> REGULAR-SEASON HOME GAMES for <u>every sport</u> and (2) Valiant Club Membership stickers. The GISA regulates post-season event admission and is NOT included in Valiant Club membership. Admissions for Valwood students to all regular-season games are always free!

Join the Team! Join the Valiant Club today!

Brett Martin, Athletic Director Mitzi Parrish, Valiant Club Membership Chair

NAME	
Address City	y State ZIP
REGULAR MEMBERSHIP = \$150 PER YEAR	
Membership (Includes (2) Key Fobs and (2) Valiant Club stickers)	# Total:
Non-Valwood Student Key Fob (Single) - \$75	# Total:
SUPER SPIRIT GIFT - THIS IS A DONATION IN ADDITION TO	YOUR MEMBERSHIP
Check here to donate to support all Valwood athletic programs. This is a tax-deductible gift for which you will be mailed a donation receipt.	Amount:
Ç ,	
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE (Membership + Super Spirit Gift) =	
PAYMENT METHOD	
☐ Enclosed is cash . ☐ Enclosed is a check . CHECK # ☐ Charge FACTS Account	
THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT	VALIANT CLUB / BUSINESS OFFICE USE ONLY
OF OUR STUDENT-ATHLETES!	Amount Received
	Date Received
Valiant Club membership fees may be paid online using a debit or credit card on the Athletics page	Received By

of the Valwood website at www.valwood.org.